

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1996 OF 2007

B.PRAMEELA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,directions and office report)  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1972 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. Padmanabhan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.  
Mr. G. Arun, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office report dated 5th March, 2008 shows that in  
C.A.No.1996/2007 service upon respondent Nos.1 to 3 and 5 to 7 is not  
complete. Four weeks time is allowed for the fresh steps for service upon  
the unserved respondents.

List Civil Appeal No.3244 of 2006 along with these appeals.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER